
20180079 EC EP Brian Bands Mini 3
GS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA071442

TSA081095

EP

EP

[1] Bophelo MAZANA

Jenna  COETZEE 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA071470

TSA061808

EP

BOR

Kayla  HALFORTY

Asenathi BOTILE 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA061723

TSA061688

EP

EP

Mieke COETZEE

Zani NJIKELANA 6-0, 6-3

7

8

TSA071604

TSA071444

EP Cindy STRYDOM

[2] Amahle SIYOLO 6-2, 6-3

Jenna  COETZEE

Asenathi BOTILE

6-2, 1-6, 10-6

Mieke COETZEE

Cindy STRYDOM

6-1, 6-0

A7

Jenna  COETZEE

Mieke COETZEE

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  

B1

Asenathi BOTILE

Cindy STRYDOM

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  

[1] Bophelo MAZANA

Kayla  HALFORTY 4-6, 6-3, 10-7

Zani NJIKELANA

[2] Amahle SIYOLO 6-1, 6-2

C3

[1] Bophelo MAZANA

Zani NJIKELANA

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  

D1

Kayla  HALFORTY

[2] Amahle SIYOLO

COL Sun Sep 02 10:30am  
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